Zistos Corp ■ 1736 Church St.  ■ Holbrook, NY 11741 ■ Ph (631) 434-1370 ■ Fax (631) 434-9104 ■ www.zistos.com ■ email: info@zistos.com
 DUAL MODE THERMAL
CAMERA  THC-50D
Zistos’ Dual Mode Thermal Camera Combines the Benefits of Remote Thermal
Imaging and Low-Light, High-Resolution, B/W Video into a Compact Enclosure.
THC-50D Dual Mode Thermal Camera Features:
� Ideally Suited for Both Tactical and Rescue Missions Alike
� Instantaneously Switch Between Thermal and B/W Video Camera

 DUAL MODE THERMAL
CAMERA  THC-50D
Ordering information
Model Video Format Temperature Scale Temperature setting
THC-50D NTSC Fahrenheit High Range1
THC-50DC NTSC Celsius High Range1
THC-50DP PAL Celsius High Range1
THC-50D-L NTSC Fahrenheit Low Range2
THC-50DC-L NTSC Celsius Low Range2
THC-50DP-L PAL Celsius Low Range2
Temperature setting
Temperature Range Color
Celsius Fahrenheit  Temperature Setting
From To From To